
INDEPENDENT LIVING | ASSISTED LIVING | MEMORY CARE | SKILLED NURSING

2201 HORSESHOE LANE, LONGVIEW, TEXAS 75605 | BUCKNERWESTMINSTER.ORG | 903.234.0000

072019

W

D

1. ENTRY
2. LIVING ROOM
3. KITCHEN
4. DINING

5. BEDROOMS
6. PATIO
7. THERAPY
      

4

3

2

1

6

5

5

5 5

5

5

5

5

55

7

HAWTHORNE COTTAGE
S K I L L E D  N U R S I N G  -  R E H A B



INDEPENDENT LIVING | ASSISTED LIVING | MEMORY CARE | SKILLED NURSING

2201 HORSESHOE LANE, LONGVIEW, TEXAS 75605 | BUCKNERWESTMINSTER.ORG | 903.234.0000

072019

SERVICES
24 Hour Skilled Nursing Care

Flexible meal times

Comprehensive/individualized 
skilled rehab services

Medical management for 
variety of acute and chronic 
conditions

Therapeutic passes welcome

Accommodating dining and 
food preferences

All utilities except telephone

Interior/exterior maintenance 
and grounds keeping service

Housekeeping and laundry 
service

Chaplain services

Person-Centered Care with a Home Like Environment

SERVICES (continued)
Physical, occupational and 
speech therapy services

Daily life enrichment 
activities

Excellent associate to guest 

ratio

APARTMENTS

Private bedroom, bath  
and shower

Furnished bedroom suite

Individually controlled  
heating and air conditioning

Audio-visual fire alarm  
and sprinkler system 

Ceiling lift systems for  
easy transfers

AMENITIES
Beautiful landscaped 
gardens

Koi pond with waterfalls

Chapel

Salon and Barber Shop

Private catering and 
meeting rooms (available 
upon request)

Family style living areas

Open visiting hours 24/7

Buckner Westminster Place offers a wide range of services
and amenities to make your life more convenient,

comfortable, and enjoyable.

SKILLED NURSING-REHAB


